Pagina 2 de 10

Emplazamientos Nichos

NOMBRE NICHO FILA CUERPO FICHA VTO.
JONNI A.MARQUEZ MELLO 14 3 4 17810 03/01/2020
N.N. 31 4 5 17813 04/01/2020
JOSE A. ELGUI VIEIRA 25 4 1/B 17816 05/01/2020
MARIA DEL CARMEN ANDRADE 7 4 11 17817 06/01/2020
EMA ALVAREZ GADOLA 27 1 7 17817 07/01/2020
GLADYS ECHEVERRIAGA 34 1 11 17824 15/01/2020
MARIO G. CAULA SENATRA 4 1 4 17828 20/01/2020
ISABELINO ROMAN 7 1 4 17829 20/01/2020
HUGO MAURICIO COSTA 5 3 3/A 17831 20/01/2018
JUAN ORIENTE SILVA 33 1 12 17832 22/01/2020
BERNARDO DE LIMA GONZALEZ 16 3 13 17833 22/01/2020
ANA LOPEZ LIMA 2 8 17834 22/01/2020
ELIDA ALVEZ SANDIN 1 18 17837 22/01/2020
BLANCA V.PEREZ GANDORA 3 1/A 17840 23/01/2020
ANILDO MIRANDA BUENO 18 3 14 17841 23/01/2020
JOSE MARCIANO MARTINEZ 12 1 1/A 17848 26/01/2020
MIRTHA RODRIGUEZ GONCALVEZ 1 2 17850 28/01/2020
EVARISTO ESCOBAR 4 17851 28/01/2020
BENJAMIN FERREIRA DE VARGAS 4 5 17852 28/01/2020
ALEJO ARENAS 15 4 13 17861 04/02/2020
NEDI IVAN CARDOZO 35 2 2 17862 04/02/2020
MARIELA NOGUERA NUNEZ 22 2 11 17863 05/02/2020
WALTER BAUTISTA RIVERO 21 3 17864 06/02/2020
NILDA OLALDE 32 3 8 17869 13/02/2020
ARTIGAS OLIVERA 31 2 14 17873 16/02/2020
CARLOS BORGES TEXEIRA 29 4 18 17876 19/02/2020
MILKA MELLO ALVEZ 3 2 14 17880 21/02/2020
JOSEFINA MESA COSTA 28 3 2 17881 22/02/2020
DIVA ROSAS DORNELL 25 4 2 17882 22/02/2020
GERARDO RAMON TEXEIRA 24 2 14 17885 22/02/2020
NELSON LEIVAS 5 3 16 17886 24/02/2020
MARINA RODRIGUEZ CORREA 31 4 1/B 17889 26/02/2020
GLECI TRINDADE 79 3 4 17892 27/02/2020
HORACILIA FERNANDEZ 37 3 1/A 17895 03/03/2020
JUAQUIN CAMARGO CHOCA 9 3 3/A 17896 05/03/2020
ROBERT BRUNO CARDOZO 21 4 8 17901 12/03/2020
N.S.V. GOMEZ GONZALEZ 1 4 3/A 17904 13/03/2018
GLORIA MACEDO MENDEZ 29 2 9 17906 15/03/2020
JUAN CARLOS MADERA ESCOBAR 2 4 4 17907 16/03/2020
JULIETA MACHADO SAFONS 31 1 17 17911 18/03/2020
LIDA ANAIR DA CUNHA GALVAN 34 2 4 17912 19/03/2020
ELISANGELA DUARTE MOREIRA 31 1 19 17920 27/03/2020
MARTA M.PAIRET MACHADO 18 3 7 17926 30/03/2020
NEBER D.CARDOZO NOTEJANE 10 4 1/A 17927 31/03/2020

Pagina 1 de 1



Pagina 3 de 10

OLGA MARINA CONDE RODRIGUEZ 29 3 15 17932 02/04/2020
OMAR FERREIRA " 10 2 5 17935 03/04/2020
MARGARITA DENIZ ALMEIDA 24 1 13 17938 05/04/2020
MARIA M.TECHEIRA CASTRO 20 1 17 17941 07/04/2021
CARLOS MARIA GARCIA ARAUJO 17 1 17 17943 07/04/2020
FLORENCIO ACOSTA FERREIRA 11 1 17945 08/04/2020
SATURNINO MARTINEZ 4 4 17947 11/04/2020
EDUARDO GOMEZ 66 1 17950 12/04/2020
VALTER FERRON CARREIRA 23 4 19 17954 15/04/2020
ORFILA ALVAREZ DOS SANTOS 6 7 11 17957 17/04/2020
HONORINA RODRIGUEZ DOS SANT( 18 4 16 17958 18/04/2020
ANGEL TABAREZ 14 1 19 17959 18/04/2020
ALDA BLANCO SIMOES 4 15 17994 10/05/2020
RUBEN LORETO 1 12 17996 11/05/2020
MARIEL DOS SANTOS MARTINS 4 19 17997 12/05/2020
ORLANDO PUENTE CARREIRA 29 4 19 17988 07/05/2020
GILBERTO DA SILVA 20 1 15 17984 03/05/2020
ALBERICO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 28 1 6 18001 16/05/2020
WALTER VEGA CORRALES 25 4 17 18004 20/05/2020
IVANE ALVES NUNEZ NICOLINI 49 3 3 18005 20/05/2020
BLANCA NIEVE FERREIRA MENDEZ 49 2 7 18007 25/05/2020
WALTER GUSTAVO GUEDES OLIVER 9 4 6 18009 26/05/2020
VILDA CLAVIJO MACHADO DE MELL 74 2 ¥ 18011 27/05/2020
ORIVACIO GOMEZ GOMEZ 72 2 7 18012 27/05/2020
MARIA INES IGLESIAS 34 2 10 18017 29/05/2020
PEDRO RIBEIRO CASTILLON 61 3 g 18021 01/06/2020
ANTONIO DANIEL ALVEZ A SILVA 62 1 18023 01/06/2020
MARIA CELINA PADERN SEGARRA 31 3 14 18024 01/06/2020
TORRES HERRERA N.S.V 12 4 3/A 18025 01/06/2020
JORGE OSVALDO ALVEZ RODRIGUE: 10 1 1l 18026 02/06/2020
NELLY ALVEZ LEAL 32 4 18027 03/06/2020
HOMERO MONTERO VARGAS 4 18037 07/06/2020
SANTIAGO V.FERNANDEZ 1 18038 07/06/2020
ELIDA CASTILLO SANCHEZ 8 1 18042 08/06/2020
MARIA NAIR SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ 10 1 1/B 18044 09/06/2020
JUAN ALBERTO TOLEDO 24 4 4 18052 12/06/2020
ILDA MIRODES SUAREZ LOIDI 75 4 5 18057 14/06/2020
NAIR LILIAN OLIVERA 40 4 4 18063 18/06/2020
SUSANA SILLANOVICH 18 4 10 18071 21/06/2020
SULMA RODRIGUEZ SILVERA 27 4 12 18073 22/06/2020
JOSE G.TEIXEIRA ALVAREZ 24 4 12 18074 22/06/2020
CONSTANCIA VARGAS PONS 52 4 4 18080 24/06/2020
ADAN VARGAS CASTILLO 65 4 18081 25/06/2020
CARLQOS EDIE ROCHA 10 2 15 18083 26/06/2020
ADAN SILVA PERALTA 66 4 4 18086 29/06/2020
SUSANA CASTINEIRAS BARRIOS 67 4 4 18090 30/06/2020
IRMA LEITES TIRONE 28 4 1/A 18091 01/07/2020
IDELVINA LOPEZ ALVEZ 26 4 1/A 18092 01/07/2020
ADAN ISIDRO DIAZ 35 3 2 18095 03/07/2020
CELESTE MARTINEZ VILLAGRAN 2 3 18 18099 04/07/2020

Pagina 1 de 1



OLIMPIA GUEDES
JULIO CESAR GUEDES LARROSA
VERA MARIA VERA ARANDA
JUAN G.RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
NAIR GOMEZ DE LA ROZA
ANSELMO TAPIA COITINO
MARIA DE LOURDES TEJERA
NISTER ESTHER DO CANTO
JUAN M.GONZALEZ CABRERA
FELIX MELLO
CARLOS NEY GUDES

ZULMA CASTILLO AFFONSQ
GENOVEVA PIRIZ

DE FREITAS MARQUEZ N.S.V
ELVIRA LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
VENANCIO PINEIRO

EDISON L.VIERA DUARTE

AIDE SOAREZ SILVEIRA

BASILIO RODRIGUEZ

LUIS A.IRIGOYEN GONZALEZ
INES SUAREZ SOSA

NILZA SANCHEZ PRATES

MARIA DE LOURDES FIGUEROA
NAIR ALVEZ

EMILIO ADOLFO BRIGNONI
VICENTE DOS SANTOS CARDOZO
RAMON JESUS ALVEZ MERLADET
MODESTO VIERA ACOSTA
NERIO DA CUNDA VARGAS

NILA FARIAS BRASIL

JOAQUIN NETTO VARGAS
MARIA E.FERNANDEZ CANTOS
RICHARD ALAN PRESTES
DARWIN MILTON PEREZ APOLO
CATALINA COITINO RIVERO
RUBEN NEY VILLAGRAN PUNALES
AECIO NOGUEIRA DE MELLO
PETRONA SUAREZ

ZELMIRA FERREIRA OLIVERA
JUANA LEMES BASUALDO
SANTO EVAL TRINDAD CARDOZO
GUIOMAR MENESES LA ROSA
ELIDA JAVIER

ROBERTO FARIAS NUNEZ
AUGUSTO LAUNAS GAMARRA
VALENTINA LARROSA LINAR
ALMERINDA C.MENDEZ LOPEZ
ENILSA DE LA ROSA RIBERO

LUIS EDUARDO GOMEZ BOTTINI
GEREMITAS RIVERO

20

17
29
20
28
15
22
21
22

14
21
22

17
13

18

29

28
19
78
78
11
76
84

33
20
21
10

20
14
68
20

(V5]

16

43
26
71

19
16
16
16

1/8
16
19

1/8

3/A

19

19

11

~N 00 W W L o~

10

1/8

3/A
13

17

18096
18100
18101
18105
18106
18114
18117
18119
18120
18121
18133
18134
18136
18139
18140
18141
18157
18160
18159
18163
18164
18172
18189
18191
18193
18194
18198
18199
18203
18209
18211
18218
18220
18222
18224
18227
18229
18237
18238
18240
18245
18248
18251
18252
18269
18272
18274
18278
18279
18283

Pagina 4 de 10

03/07/2020
04/07/2020
05/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
10/07/2020
11/07/2020
12/0?}'2020
12/07/2020
12/07/2020
20/07/2020
20/07/2020
21/07/2020
23/07/2018
23/07/2020
23/07/2020
04/08/2020
04/08/2020
04/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
08/08/2020
17/08/2020
19/08/2020
20/08/2020
21/08/2018
23/08/2020
23/08/2020
25/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
03/09/2020
06/09/2020
07/09/2020
10/09/2020
12/09/2020
13/09/2020
19/09/2020
19/09/2020
20/09/2020
23/09/2020
25/09/2020
26/09/2020
28/09/2020
07/10/2020
08/10/2018
09/10/2020
11/10/2020
11/10/2020
14/10/2020

Pagina 1 de 1



ROBERTO LEONEL MARTINEZ
JOSE W. DOS SANTOS BUSTAMANT
MARIA ROSA DUARTE COSTA
MINOTE MACHADQO DA SILVA
CLELIA LIRIA GONZALEZ FERREIRA
ELSA MARIA GUARCHES VIDELA
ANTENOR DOS SANTOS

RUBEN SALMENTON SILVA
AGATHA FRANCHI ILHA

JOSE LUIS SILVA LOPEZ

BLANCA DORA CAL CARDINAL
CLOTILDE MENDEZ SCHILDEF
OTILIA PINEIRO

MARGARITA CABRERA LIMA
ORLANDINA TECHERA NUNEZ
GUMERCINDO FERREIRA

MARIA RAMOS

ULISES ROBERTO PLASENCIA LOIS
LORELEY GARCIA PEREIRA

JUAN CARLOS ALMADA

CLAUDIA MABEL PEREIRA PEREIRA
GYORGY SIMONSICH

IDALINA MADRUGA

ALCIRA GONZALEZ LEITES
DARWIN OSCAR RUIZ

ANTONIO SAN MARTIN

JACINTO PARADUJA SILVA

JUAN CARLOS ALVAREZ

DIORY C.CORREA DE MELLO
ALVARO PIRIZ ECHEVALETE
WALDEMAR B. RAUDUVICHE
ALFREDO W. MENDEZ PERESA
JOSE HUTNIK FKOTNIK

OLGA SHIRLEY TECHERA MONDO

63
18

24
21
65
75

24
11
12
82

18
20
13

29

12
10
27
25
21
22
27

15

31

14

15

13

mHMmhhwththhWHMhwwmwbwmhbml—lMNWNl—‘

19
20

19
3/A
10
10

13
16
1/B
11

10

14

15
15
18

18
1/A
14

10
18
10

18285
18286
18291
18302
18306
18308
18312
18313
18315
18319
18320
18323
18333
18334
18338
18339
18341
18342
18343
18344
18347
18350
18351
18355
18359
18362
18369
18373
18374
18376
18383
18397
18398
18400

Pagina 5 de 10

16/10/2020
16/10/2020
19/10/2020
27/10/2020
31/10/2020
01/11/2020
03/11/2020
04/11/2020
05/11/2020
07/11/2020
07/11/2020
08/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
14/11/2020
14/11/2020
16/11/2020
21/11/2020
22/11/2020
22/11/2020
23/11/2020
25/11/2020
26/11/2020
29/11/2020
01/12/2020
04/12/2021
09/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
14/12/2020
17/12/2020
27/12/2020
28/12/2020
31/12/2020

Pagina 1 de 1



