

Emplazamientos Nichos

NOMBRE	NICHO	FILA	CUERPO	FICHA	VTO.
JONNI A.MARQUEZ MELLO	14	3	4	17810	03/01/2020
N.N.	31	4	5	17813	04/01/2020
JOSE A. ELGUI VIEIRA	25	4	1/B	17816	05/01/2020
MARIA DEL CARMEN ANDRADE	7	4	11	17817	06/01/2020
EMA ALVAREZ GADOLA	27	1	7	17817	07/01/2020
GLADYS ECHEVERRIAGA	34	1	11	17824	15/01/2020
MARIO G. CAULA SENATRA	4	1	4	17828	20/01/2020
ISABELINO ROMAN	7	1	4	17829	20/01/2020
HUGO MAURICIO COSTA	5	3	3/A	17831	20/01/2018
JUAN ORIENTE SILVA	33	1	12	17832	22/01/2020
BERNARDO DE LIMA GONZALEZ	16	3	13	17833	22/01/2020
ANA LOPEZ LIMA	7	2	8	17834	22/01/2020
ELIDA ALVEZ SANDIN	8	1	18	17837	22/01/2020
BLANCA V.PEREZ GANDORA	9	3	1/A	17840	23/01/2020
ANILDO MIRANDA BUENO	18	3	14	17841	23/01/2020
JOSE MARCIANO MARTINEZ	12	1	1/A	17848	26/01/2020
MIRTHA RODRIGUEZ GONCALVEZ	3	1	2	17850	28/01/2020
EVARISTO ESCOBAR	3	4	5	17851	28/01/2020
BENJAMIN FERREIRA DE VARGAS	9	4	5	17852	28/01/2020
ALEJO ARENAS	15	4	13	17861	04/02/2020
NEDI IVAN CARDENAS	35	2	2	17862	04/02/2020
MARIELA NOGUERA NUÑEZ	22	2	11	17863	05/02/2020
WALTER BAUTISTA RIVERO	21	3	2	17864	06/02/2020
NILDA OLALDE	32	3	8	17869	13/02/2020
ARTIGAS OLIVERA	31	2	14	17873	16/02/2020
CARLOS BORGES TEXEIRA	29	4	18	17876	19/02/2020
MILKA MELLO ALVEZ	3	2	14	17880	21/02/2020
JOSEFINA MESA COSTA	28	3	2	17881	22/02/2020
DIVA ROSAS DORNELL	25	4	2	17882	22/02/2020
GERARDO RAMON TEXEIRA	24	2	14	17885	22/02/2020
NELSON LEIVAS	5	3	16	17886	24/02/2020
MARINA RODRIGUEZ CORREA	31	4	1/B	17889	26/02/2020
GLECI TRINDADE	79	3	4	17892	27/02/2020
HORACILIA FERNANDEZ	37	3	1/A	17895	03/03/2020
JUAQUIN CAMARGO CHOMA	9	3	3/A	17896	05/03/2020
ROBERT BRUNO CARDENAS	21	4	8	17901	12/03/2020
N.S.V. GOMEZ GONZALEZ	1	4	3/A	17904	13/03/2018
GLORIA MACEDO MENDEZ	29	2	9	17906	15/03/2020
JUAN CARLOS MADERA ESCOBAR	2	4	4	17907	16/03/2020
JULIETA MACHADO SAFONS	31	1	17	17911	18/03/2020
LIDA ANAIR DA CUNHA GALVAN	34	2	4	17912	19/03/2020
ELISANGELA DUARTE MOREIRA	31	1	19	17920	27/03/2020
MARTA M.PAIRET MACHADO	18	3	7	17926	30/03/2020
NEBER D.CARDOZO NOTEJANE	10	4	1/A	17927	31/03/2020

OLGA MARINA CONDE RODRIGUEZ	29	3	15	17932	02/04/2020
OMAR FERREIRA	10	2	5	17935	03/04/2020
MARGARITA DENIZ ALMEIDA	24	1	13	17938	05/04/2020
MARIA M.TECHEIRA CASTRO	20	1	17	17941	07/04/2021
CARLOS MARIA GARCIA ARAUJO	17	1	17	17943	07/04/2020
FLORENCIO ACOSTA FERREIRA	11	1	5	17945	08/04/2020
SATURNINO MARTINEZ	4	4	7	17947	11/04/2020
EDUARDO GOMEZ	66	1	4	17950	12/04/2020
VALTER FERRON CARREIRA	23	4	19	17954	15/04/2020
ORFILA ALVAREZ DOS SANTOS	6	7	11	17957	17/04/2020
HONORINA RODRIGUEZ DOS SANTOS	18	4	16	17958	18/04/2020
ANGEL TABAREZ	14	1	19	17959	18/04/2020
ALDA BLANCO SIMOES	7	4	15	17994	10/05/2020
RUBEN LORETO	4	1	12	17996	11/05/2020
MARIEL DOS SANTOS MARTINS	9	4	19	17997	12/05/2020
ORLANDO PUENTE CARREIRA	29	4	19	17988	07/05/2020
GILBERTO DA SILVA	20	1	15	17984	03/05/2020
ALBERICO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ	28	1	6	18001	16/05/2020
WALTER VEGA CORRALES	25	4	17	18004	20/05/2020
IVANE ALVES NUÑEZ NICOLINI	49	3	3	18005	20/05/2020
BLANCA NIEVE FERREIRA MENDEZ	49	2	7	18007	25/05/2020
WALTER GUSTAVO GUEDES OLIVER	9	4	6	18009	26/05/2020
VILDA CLAVIJO MACHADO DE MELL	74	2	7	18011	27/05/2020
ORIVACIO GOMEZ GOMEZ	72	2	7	18012	27/05/2020
MARIA INES IGLESIAS	34	2	10	18017	29/05/2020
PEDRO RIBEIRO CASTILLON	61	3	4	18021	01/06/2020
ANTONIO DANIEL ALVEZ A SILVA	62	1	4	18023	01/06/2020
MARIA CELINA PADERN SEGARRA	31	3	14	18024	01/06/2020
TORRES HERRERA N.S.V	12	4	3/A	18025	01/06/2020
JORGE OSVALDO ALVEZ RODRIGUEZ	10	1	11	18026	02/06/2020
NELLY ALVEZ LEAL	32	4	7	18027	03/06/2020
HOMERO MONTERO VARGAS	1	4	9	18037	07/06/2020
SANTIAGO V.FERNANDEZ	6	1	5	18038	07/06/2020
ELIDA CASTILLO SANCHEZ	8	1	6	18042	08/06/2020
MARIA NAIR SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ	10	1	1/B	18044	09/06/2020
JUAN ALBERTO TOLEDO	24	4	4	18052	12/06/2020
ILDA MIRODES SUAREZ LOIDI	75	4	5	18057	14/06/2020
NAIR LILIAN OLIVERA	40	4	4	18063	18/06/2020
SUSANA SILLANOVICH	18	4	10	18071	21/06/2020
SULMA RODRIGUEZ SILVERA	27	4	12	18073	22/06/2020
JOSE G.TEIXEIRA ALVAREZ	24	4	12	18074	22/06/2020
CONSTANCIA VARGAS PONS	52	4	4	18080	24/06/2020
ADAN VARGAS CASTILLO	65	4	4	18081	25/06/2020
CARLOS EDIE ROCHA	10	2	15	18083	26/06/2020
ADAN SILVA PERALTA	66	4	4	18086	29/06/2020
SUSANA CASTIÑEIRAS BARRIOS	67	4	4	18090	30/06/2020
IRMA LEITES TIRONE	28	4	1/A	18091	01/07/2020
IDELVINA LOPEZ ALVEZ	26	4	1/A	18092	01/07/2020
ADAN ISIDRO DIAZ	35	3	2	18095	03/07/2020
CELESTE MARTINEZ VILLAGRAN	2	3	18	18099	04/07/2020

OLIMPIA GUEDES	20	3	9	18096	03/07/2020
JULIO CESAR GUEDES LARROSA	8	3	19	18100	04/07/2020
VERA MARIA VERA ARANDA	17	4	16	18101	05/07/2020
JUAN G.RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ	29	4	16	18105	07/07/2020
NAIR GOMEZ DE LA ROZA	20	4	16	18106	07/07/2020
ANSELMO TAPIA COITIÑO	28	2	7	18114	10/07/2020
MARIA DE LOURDES TEJERA	15	1	5	18117	11/07/2020
NISTER ESTHER DO CANTO	22	3	6	18119	12/07/2020
JUAN M.GONZALEZ CABRERA	21	3	6	18120	12/07/2020
FELIX MELLO	22	1	1/B	18121	12/07/2020
CARLOS NEY GUDES	6	4	16	18133	20/07/2020
ZULMA CASTILLO AFFONSO	14	2	19	18134	20/07/2020
GENOVEVA PIRIZ	21	4	1/B	18136	21/07/2020
DE FREITAS MARQUEZ N.S.V	22	1	3/A	18139	23/07/2018
ELVIRA LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ	9	2	3	18140	23/07/2020
VENANCIO PIÑEIRO	17	2	2	18141	23/07/2020
EDISON L.VIERA DUARTE	13	3	19	18157	04/08/2020
AIDE SOAREZ SILVEIRA	1	1	3	18160	04/08/2020
BASILIO RODRIGUEZ	18	1	19	18159	04/08/2020
LUIS A.IRIGOYEN GONZALEZ	8	3	2	18163	06/08/2020
INES SUAREZ SOSA	4	2	9	18164	06/08/2020
NILZA SANCHEZ PRATES	29	3	11	18172	08/08/2020
MARIA DE LOURDES FIGUEROA	7	2	5	18189	17/08/2020
NAIR ALVEZ	6	4	9	18191	19/08/2020
EMILIO ADOLFO BRIGNONI	28	4	2	18193	20/08/2020
VICENTE DOS SANTOS CARDozo	19	3	3/A	18194	21/08/2018
RAMON JESUS ALVEZ MERLADET	78	1	4	18198	23/08/2020
MODESTO VIERA ACOSTA	78	2	4	18199	23/08/2020
NERIO DA CUNDA VARGAS	11	3	19	18203	25/08/2020
NILA FARIAS BRASIL	76	2	5	18209	28/08/2020
JOAQUIN NETTO VARGAS	84	1	5	18211	28/08/2020
MARIA E.FERNANDEZ CANTOS	3	2	18	18218	03/09/2020
RICHARD ALAN PRESTES	7	4	16	18220	06/09/2020
DARWIN MILTON PEREZ APOLO	33	3	7	18222	07/09/2020
CATALINA COITIÑO RIVERO	20	3	14	18224	10/09/2020
RUBEN NEY VILLAGRAN PUÑALES	21	1	7	18227	12/09/2020
AECIO NOGUEIRA DE MELLO	10	2	8	18229	13/09/2020
PETRONA SUAREZ	6	1	3	18237	19/09/2020
ZELMIRA FERREIRA OLIVERA	20	1	9	18238	19/09/2020
JUANA LEMES BASUALDO	14	1	8	18240	20/09/2020
SANTO EVAL TRINDAD CARDozo	68	4	7	18245	23/09/2020
GUIOMAR MENESES LA ROSA	20	2	10	18248	25/09/2020
ELIDA JAVIER	3	1	9	18251	26/09/2020
ROBERTO FARIAS NUÑEZ	44	2	1/B	18252	28/09/2020
AUGUSTO LAUNAS GAMARRA	42	2	7	18269	07/10/2020
VALENTINA LARROSA LINAR	16	4	3/A	18272	08/10/2018
ALMERINDA C.MENDEZ LOPEZ	5	3	13	18274	09/10/2020
ENILSA DE LA ROSA RIBERO	43	3	3	18278	11/10/2020
LUIS EDUARDO GOMEZ BOTTINI	26	2	17	18279	11/10/2020
GEREMITAS RIVERO	71	4	7	18283	14/10/2020

ROBERTO LEONEL MARTINEZ	63	1	4	18285	16/10/2020
JOSE W. DOS SANTOS BUSTAMANT	18	2	19	18286	16/10/2020
MARIA ROSA DUARTE COSTA	1	3	20	18291	19/10/2020
MINOTE MACHADO DA SILVA	24	2	6	18302	27/10/2020
CLELIA LIRIA GONZALEZ FERREIRA	21	2	6	18306	31/10/2020
ELSA MARIA GUARCHES VIDELA	65	1	7	18308	01/11/2020
ANTENOR DOS SANTOS	75	1	5	18312	03/11/2020
RUBEN SALMENTON SILVA	1	4	19	18313	04/11/2020
AGATHA FRANCHI ILHA	24	4	3/A	18315	05/11/2020
JOSE LUIS SILVA LOPEZ	11	2	10	18319	07/11/2020
BLANCA DORA CAL CARDINAL	12	3	10	18320	07/11/2020
CLOTILDE MENDEZ SCHILDEF	82	4	4	18323	08/11/2020
OTILIA PIÑEIRO	1	3	13	18333	11/11/2020
MARGARITA CABRERA LIMA	18	2	16	18334	11/11/2020
ORLANDINA TECHERA NUÑEZ	20	3	1/B	18338	14/11/2020
GUMERCINDO FERREIRA	13	3	11	18339	14/11/2020
MARIA RAMOS	2	4	5	18341	16/11/2020
ULISES ROBERTO PLASENCIA LOIS	29	2	10	18342	21/11/2020
LORELEY GARCIA PEREIRA	5	1	9	18343	22/11/2020
JUAN CARLOS ALMADA	12	3	14	18344	22/11/2020
CLAUDIA MABEL PEREIRA PEREIRA	10	4	5	18347	23/11/2020
GYORGY SIMONSICH	27	3	15	18350	25/11/2020
IDALINA MADRUGA	25	2	15	18351	26/11/2020
ALCIRA GONZALEZ LEITES	21	4	18	18355	29/11/2020
DARWIN OSCAR RUIZ	22	3	9	18359	01/12/2020
ANTONIO SAN MARTIN	27	2	18	18362	04/12/2021
JACINTO PARADUJA SILVA	7	4	1/A	18369	09/12/2020
JUAN CARLOS ALVAREZ	15	3	14	18373	12/12/2020
DIORY C.CORREA DE MELLO	31	4	9	18374	12/12/2020
ALVARO PIRIZ ECHEVALETE	14	4	8	18376	14/12/2020
WALDEMAR B. RAUDUVICHE	3	3	5	18383	17/12/2020
ALFREDO W. MENDEZ PERESA	15	2	10	18397	27/12/2020
JOSE HUTNIK FKOTNIK	6	1	18	18398	28/12/2020
OLGA SHIRLEY TECHERA MONDO	13	3	10	18400	31/12/2020